
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

St.Nr. 

1 

58 

10 

12 

6 

79 

48 

13 

555 

38 

117 

112 

96 

2 

7 

99 

40 

62 

20 

74 

11 

32 

44 

116 

47 

72 

171 

57 

Name 

Nigel WALRAVEN 

Cliff KLOOTS 

Danny VAN DER SLUIS 

Toine GIERKINK 

Rinze LUIMSTRA 

Alexander KLAASSEN 

Jolanda VAN WESTRENEN 

Kenny TOURNEL 

Frank TEUNISSEN 

Thorsten BURGER 

Robin VAN DER BURG 

Yme-Jan HOFSTEE 

Willem KERKVLIET 

Camiel BLOKHUIZEN 

Brink Henk VAN DEN MAASSEN 

Douwe WELLING 

Michel VISSER 

Ludger Julius HEMME 

Jeremy GELDERBLOM 

Rob VAN IJZENDOORN 

Paul KROEZE 

Jan DE BOER 

Rudmer WIERSMA 

Eric DE JONG LOOREN 

Jan BULTMAN 

Arnout VISSER 

Dirk VAN TRICHT 

Marc EUSMAN 

Nat 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

GER 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

GER 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

Klasse 

ONK SuperCup 1000 

ONK SuperCup 1000 

ONK SuperCup 1000 

ONK SuperCup 1000 

ONK SuperCup 1000 

ONK SuperCup 1000 

ONK SuperCup 1000 

ONK SuperCup 1000 

ONK SuperCup 1000 

ONK ProCup 1000 

ONK SuperCup 1000 

ONK SuperCup 1000 

ONK SuperCup 1000 

ONK ProCup 1000 

ONK ProCup 1000 

ONK SuperCup 1000 

ONK SuperCup 1000 

ONK ProCup 1000 

ONK ProCup 1000 

ONK ProCup 1000 

ONK ProCup 1000 

ONK ProCup 1000 

ONK ProCup 1000 

ONK ProCup 1000 

ONK SuperCup 1000 

ONK ProCup 1000 

ONK ProCup 1000 

ONK ProCup 1000 

Motorrad 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Ducati 1299 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Runden 

8 

8 

11 

10 

5 

10 

2 

9 

5 

8 

9 

9 

8 

9 

9 

10 

9 

8 

10 

4 

10 

9 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

6 

Beste Zeit. 

1:27.686 

1:29.020 

1:30.034 

1:30.929 

1:32.108 

1:32.558 

1:32.844 

1:33.565 

1:33.907 

1:33.974 

1:34.013 

1:34.542 

1:35.409 

1:35.514 

1:36.001 

1:36.096 

1:36.139 

1:36.257 

1:36.582 

1:36.591 

1:36.627 

1:36.888 

1:37.179 

1:37.226 

1:37.273 

1:37.293 

1:37.617 

1:37.875 

Diff. 

1.334 

2.348 

3.243 

4.422 

4.872 

5.158 

5.879 

6.221 

6.288 

6.327 

6.856 

7.723 

7.828 

8.315 

8.410 

8.453 

8.571 

8.896 

8.905 

8.941 

9.202 

9.493 

9.540 

9.587 

9.607 

9.931 

10.189 

Abstand 

1.334 

1.014 

0.895 

1.179 

0.450 

0.286 

0.721 

0.342 

0.067 

0.039 

0.529 

0.867 

0.105 

0.487 

0.095 

0.043 

0.118 

0.325 

0.009 

0.036 

0.261 

0.291 

0.047 

0.047 

0.020 

0.324 

0.258 

In Runde 

3 

2 

4 

3 

1 

2 

1 

4 

2 

4 

7 

7 

2 

7 

6 

7 

8 

1 

3 

2 

7 

8 

9 

4 

8 

3 

7 

4 
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Pos. 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

St.Nr. 

33 

30 

27 

34 

71 

188 

G147 

16 

Name 

Wouter VAN HEYNINGEN 

Vincent TEN KLOOSTER 

Pieter ROZEMA 

Rene KROEZE 

Kees BOEKEL 

Michal BROZOVIC 

Hans KOESE 

Matteo LOCHE 

Nat 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

CZE 

NED 

ITA 

Klasse 

ONK ProCup 1000 

ONK ProCup 1000 

ONK ProCup 1000 

ONK ProCup 1000 

ONK ProCup 1000 

ONK ProCup 1000 

ONK ProCup 1000 

ONK ProCup 1000 

Motorrad 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1M 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Aprilia RSV4 

Runden 

5 

9 

9 

9 

8 

6 

8 

Beste Zeit. 

1:38.455 

1:38.773 

1:39.658 

1:40.028 

1:40.237 

1:40.292 

1:40.659 

Diff. 

10.769 

11.087 

11.972 

12.342 

12.551 

12.606 

12.973 

Abstand 

0.580 

0.318 

0.885 

0.370 

0.209 

0.055 

0.367 

In Runde 

1 

8 

1 

7 

7 

5 

4 

0 
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